OPTONICH

Luz Subterranea
Acero Inoxidable
1.3W

Potencia Color de luz

ow O

Blanco calido

RoHS

Especificacion técnica

Numero de catalogo 599

Brand Optonica



Product Code

Power

Input voltage

IP

Correlated Color
Temperature

Light Color

EAN Code

Energy Efficiency
Label

Material

Temperature

Life span

Color Code

Size of product

Items per pack

Items per box

Color Of The Shell

Cable

UN1-AS8

1.3W

DC24V

68

3000K

Blanco calido

3800156605992

Aluminium

-20°C / +40°C

25 000 Hours

830

44x43 mm

100

Silver

Im



Application

Description

Build in

CRI

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Indoor, Outdoor

The Terra Three with its single and twin eyelid design is
perfect for asymmetric light emissions ide...

P32 mm

= 80

0,190 kg

0,170 kg

2 Years



